
Activity Date 

Summer Fun Run in school for pupils – rearranged from July – Y1 to Y6 – pupils require PE 
kits and trainers 

Friday 9th September 2022 

Phonics workshop for Reception parents Friday 23rd September 2022 at 9am in the Lower Hall 

Jeans for Genes Day Friday 23rd September – wear jeans with school uniform 
for £2 

Year 3 Tri-Golf event at Maiden Castle Wednesday 28th September 2022 at 9:30am 

Photograph Day for all individual photo’s and siblings (no secondary pupils, however 
younger siblings can attend) 

Wednesday 5th October 2022 – younger siblings arrive 
from 8:30am at the Lower Hall entrance please 

Year 4 Gymnastics Festival @ Durham City Gymnastic - Sherburn Thursday 6th October 2022 

Harvest Assembly for pupils only – please send a tin or packet of goods to donate Tuesday 11th October 2022 – Tins and packets to be 
donated on Monday 10th and Tuesday 11th October please 

FMPS Book Festival Day – please bring in a piece of text to share – could be a post 
card/magazine/letter/book etc. 

Friday 14th October  

Parents to arrange an appointment this week for next week’s appointments – an 
opportunity for you to discuss your child’s progress and look at your child’s work. 

Monday 17th to Friday 21st October 2022 

October half term – finish on Friday 21st October Return to school on Monday 31st October 2022 

Parents appointments for Year 1/2 parents/carers Tuesday 1st November 1pm to 5:30pm 

Year 5 and Year 6 – Real Life, Real Stories: World War 1 Tuesday 1st November – in school workshops 

Parents appointments for Year 1/2 parents/carers Wednesday 2nd November 1pm to 5:30pm 

Parents appointments for Year 1/2 parents/carers Thursday 3rd November 1pm to 5:30pm 

Remembrance Day – pupils can purchase poppies/wrist bands etc. sold in school this week  Monday 7th November to Friday 11th November 

KS2 Cross Country at New College Durham (more details of which classes to come) Tuesday 8th November 

Y5/6 sports Hall athletics Heat competition – Maiden Castle Tuesday 15th November – details to follow 

Year 3/4 Zumba in school with the School Sports Partnership Team Tuesday 15th November  

Children in Need – wear pyjama’s or a onesie Friday 18th November 

Flu vaccine for pupils Thursday 24th November  

Year 2 Christmas Journey  Thursday 8th December at Sacriston Methodist Church – 
morning only 

Nursery Christmas songs for parents today – Lower Hall entrance – times to be confirmed Wednesday 7th December 

Reception Christmas songs for parents today – Lower Hall entrance @ 1:15pm Wednesday 14th December 

Year 1/2 Christmas songs for parents today – Lower Hall @ 1:15pm Thursday 15th December 

Y3/4/5/6 Christmas Party trip to the Gala Theatre to see Sleeping Beauty Thursday 15th December – leave school via bus at 12pm 

Year 3/4 Christmas songs for parents today – Lower Hall @ 1:15pm Friday 16th December 

Year 5/6 Christmas performance today – Lower Hall @ 1:15pm Monday 19th December 

Tuesday 20th December – last day of term today Return to school on Thursday 5th January 

KS1 and Early Years Christmas parties to be arranged 


